XIAOMI CORPORATION USD0.0000025 B CLASS

XIAOMI CORPORATION USDO0.0000025 B CLASS
ISIN: KYG9830T1067  WKN:

Overview

2024/05/22 15:41:07

Price
2.2895 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

1.22% (0.03)

KYG9830T1067
1810

Stuttgart

EUR
Technology
Stock

46,772 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

2.251 EUR (6,000)
2.2895 EUR (6,100)

2.295 EUR
2.295 EUR
2.2815 EUR
2.262 EUR

26,329
60,210.23
10

2,000

3.50
3.00
2.50
2.00

L.50

IW
1.00

W

Sy

| ,;

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG9830T1067&ID_NOTATION=223048749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b204f8e5613b5dde6f1c281df6d9ed454dead8559ae8fb8c9cd3d5cdd3ebf03d&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=937d7ad73b10c9e9c&time=1716482055&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d421482f41f027fc1e9fb451ffed553814bbabd1dadd0e4ff412b51a1d8fc188&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=868867825a10471b3&time=1716482055&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bebf984389171772f595e7ce3391d4f2d3bb117fe259321f8a72fbae9ecd366d&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=eb60ef002b026fac3&time=1716482055&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e09844ed4eda228ee15fca5e1eb4eb3b00c8a164628d14326b9b6069c146368a&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a4f54333bd52a86e0&time=1716482055&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61db5b514b756a7d1f89f6c5985ddcfe0ca71d3853a726dd489a41526d33625d&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=12aed9d151bbe57f3&time=1716482055&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/22 15:41:07

Price
2.2895 EUR

Difference (] 1.22% (0.03)

General attributes

ISIN KYG9830T1067
Symbol 1810
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type

Market cap 46,772 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.251 EUR (6,000)
Ask (Ask size) 2.2895 EUR (6,100)
Open 2.295 EUR
High 2.295 EUR
Low 2.2815 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.262 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 26,329
Trading volume 60,210.23
Number of trades 10
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf(%)  +26.37% +75.65% -21.09%
Perf (abs.) +0.47  +0.97  -0.60
Beta 0.80 0.80 0.54
Volatility ~ 44.75 4536 4573
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.3249 EUR (40,652)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.1064 EUR (54,259)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.7743 EUR (28,099)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.6080 EUR (16,840)
YTD High | date 2.3895 EUR (2024/05/14)
YTD Low | date 1.4194 EUR (2024/02/02)
52 Weeks High | date 2.3895 EUR (2024/05/14)
52 Weeks Low | date 1.1552 EUR (2023/06/23)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 18:08 2.2895 EUR 0.90 298
22
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:41 2.2895 EUR 0.06 10
22
Munich 2024/05/ 08:01 2.2915 EUR 0.00 1
22
Hong Kong Stock 2024/05/ 10:08 19.44 HKD - -
Exchange 22
Hanover 2024/05/ 08:14 2.2915 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=223048749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=226601795
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235439339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221639630
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221639630
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254597

XIAOMI CORPORATION USD0.0000025 B CLASS

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/05/
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22

2024/05/
22

2024/05/
22
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22

14:26

18:02

18:06

16:48

14:47

2283 EUR 0.00

2276 EUR 0.09

248USD 0.04

2.2915 EUR 0.00

2.2815 EUR 0.00

27

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235439338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235107102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227034594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227034594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235144783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235144784

XIAOMI CORPORATION USD0.0000025 B CLASS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jun Lei Chairman of Managing
Contact Details Board
Rui Heng Member of Executive
XIAOMI CORP. Qiu Committee
o Alain Lam Member of Executive
Rainbow City Office Building, 68 Qinghe Committee
Middle Street - 100085 Beijing Chuan VT 6F Braaiie
Telefon: + Wang Committee
Fax: + Fei Xu Member of Executive
ErrilE - Committee
Feng Hong  Member of Executive
Committee
Feng Zhang Member of Executive
Committee
Hao Liu Member of Executive
Committee
Honghua Member of Executive
Feng Committee

Ka Man So  Member of Executive
Committee

Wan Qiang  Member of Executive
Li Committee

Wei Bing Lu Member of Executive
Committee

Ziguang Gao Member of Executive
Committee

ERSTE

Group

Board of directors

Dong Sheng
Chen

Bin Lin

De Liu

Jin Qing Cai
Qin Liu

Shun Tak
Wong

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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